
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Direct Payments 
Giving you more choice, control and 

help you live Independently. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Easy 

Read 
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1 About This Guide 

 

 

2 What Is A Direct Payment And Who Is It 

For? 



Page 4 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Your Social Worker will work with 

you to create a Support Plan.  

help you to look at the different types 

of support in your area to find the 

right one for you. 

 

Your Social Worker will tell you if you 

are eligible for Direct Payments  

 
Your Social Worker will talk to you and look at all your care and 
support needs. This is called a Care Assessment. 

 

• Who supports you 

• How you are supported 

• When you get your support 

The money you get as a Direct 

Payment can only be used for the care 

and support that you and your Social 

Worker agreed in your Support Plan. 
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3 How We Can Help You 

 

We can help:  

• Older Adults/Carers  

• People with Disabilities 

• People with Neurodiverse 

Conditions 

• Mental Health Needs 

• Special Educational Needs 
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4 Ongoing Support 

 

•

 

•  

•  

• For more information go to 
www.careplace.org.uk 

http://www.careplace.org.uk/
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Adult Social Care – Adult Access Team 
Telephone: 020 8583 3100 
Email: adultsocialcare@hounslow.gov.uk 
 
Contact the Direct Payments Team 
Telephone: 020 8583 3051 
Email: DirectPayments@hounslow.gov.uk  
 
For more information on Local Services available  
please visit CarePlace: 
www.careplace.org.uk 

mailto:adultsocialcare@hounslow.gov.uk
mailto:DirectPayments@hounslow.gov.uk

